
LINEVACER PARTS 

50 Emerson 51ProTeam

	 No.	 Product Name	 Qty	 List Price
1	 104276	 Latch Cap w/Cuff (Black)	 1 ea.	 $ 68.89
2	 100291	 Intercept Micro Filter	 10/pk	 31.10
3	 100565	 Micro Cloth Filter	 1 ea.	 31.38
4	 100286	 Top or Bottom Cap Latch Set: 3 Latches,	 1 set	 41.08
		  3 Locks w/6 Fastening Rivets, 6 Washers	
5	 102604	 Cord Holder	 1 ea.	 9.30
6	 101737 	 Carry Handle w/Rivet and Washer Set	 1 set	 9.05
7	 100356	 Shoulder Strap Assembly (includes: #7a, 7b, 7c) 	1 set	 18.07
	 100354	 Strap Assembly Complete (includes: #7, 12)	 1 set	 55.62
7a	 100358	 Shoulder Strap Plastic Adjustment (Top)	 1 ea.	 1.05
7b	 100357	 Shoulder Strap Plastic Adjustment (Bottom)	 1 ea.	 1.05
7c	 103627	 Sternum Strap Buckles (Latch and Keeper)	 1 set	 2.23	
8	 105046	 Backplate (includes: #9)	 1 ea.	 27.81
9	 100375	 Barrel Nut Connection Set for Backplate	 1 set	 6.25
		  (Replacement)	
10	 100374	 Backplate Connection Set: 4 Screws	 1 set	 13.90
		  w/Washers, Stand Offs	
11	 106719	 Waist Belt Keeper and Latch	 1 ea.	 12.60
12	 100359	 Waist Belt (includes: #11)	 1 ea.	 41.70
13	 103166	 Backplate System Complete (includes: #5-12)	 1 set	 69.51	
14	 100641	 Power Cord Assembly Complete	 1 set	 20.17
15	 101610	 Switch Cord Assembly 120V	 1 set	 38.93
		  (includes: #16, 17)	
	 101714	 Switch Cord w/Crimps	 1 ea.	 17.26
16	 101472	 Switch Box w/Velcro and New Lamb Switch	 1 set	 25.02
	 106287	 Switch Box w/Velcro and Screws	 1 ea.	 18.67
17	 106066	 On/Off Switch (must use with #106287)	 1 ea.	 7.57
18	 104275	 ULPA Filter Assembly Complete w/Bottom Cap	 1 set	 355.10
		  (100280, 100282)	
19	 104274PT	HEPA Filter Assembly Complete w/Bottom Cap	 1 set	 257.20
		  (100277, 100279)	
20	 100335	 Motor Compression Ring w/Screws	 1 set	 13.36
	 100378	 Compression Ring Screw Set: 4 Screws	 1 set	 3.13
21	 100014	 Motor Gasket	 1 ea.	 12.52
	 100297	 Gasket Ring (Not Shown)	 1 ea.	 5.46
22	 105697	 Carbon Brush Set (Domel Motor)	 1 set	 22.24
	 100424	 Carbon Brush Set (Ametek Motor) (116311-00)	1 set	 22.24
	 106904	 Carbon Brush Set (Ametek Motor) (122157-00)	1 set	 22.24
23	 100422	 Motor/Fan (120 V) w/Crimps (Ametek Motor)	 1 ea.	 96.41
	 100380	 Motor Crimp Set: 4 female, 4 Male and a	 1 set	 11.12
		  Ground Crimp Connector	
	 100379	 Motor Ground, Wire Clamp Set w/Screws	 1 set	 6.25
24	 100368	 Motor Mounting System Set: 3 Well Nuts,	 1 set	 13.90
		  3 Bolts, 3 Washers, 3 Covers	
25	 100030	 Dome Filter w/Foam Media	 1 ea.	 8.35
26	 100343	 Foam Filter Media for Dome Filter	 1 ea.	 1.91
27	 107648	 48" Static-Dissipating Hose w/	 1 ea.	 29.04
		  Non-Replaceable Cuffs
28	 101928	 Replacement Double Swivel Elbow Cuff (Black)	 1 ea.	 9.60
29	 100694	 Replacement Swivel Cuff (Black) 1½"	 1 ea.	 5.71
30	 107294	 Thermal Protector	 1 ea.	 15.25
31	 105044	 Motor Shroud/Diffuser w/Screw Set: 2 Screws	 1 set	 23.83
	 101678	 50' Extension Cord (Not Shown)	 1 ea.	 35.62

26

3

2

1

28

27

29

25

16

17

15

14
4

23

22

24

30

21

19

18

20

31

7

11

7c

6

7a

8

5

11 9

12

7b

7c

10

13

PROGUARD 16 MD PARTS 
		  No.	 Product Name	 Qty	 List Price
1		 830565-2	 Handle Motor Cover	 1 ea.	 $ 2.45
2		 831577	 Swivel Hose Cuff	 1 ea.	 3.87
3		 831337-6	 Hose Assembly w/ Cuffs	 1 ea.	 43.24
4		 829900	 Locking Ring Cuff	 1 ea.	 1.62
5		 820563-4	 Screw Type AB #10 x ¾"	 1 ea.	 .11
6		 510127	 Switch Assembly 	 1 ea.	 6.73
7		 833600	 Diffuser Assembly 	 1 ea.	 5.78
8		 510286	 Motor Cover Assembly	 1 ea.	 37.52
9		 826387	 Drum Latch	 1 ea.	 7.31
10	 831651	 Duct Motor Exhaust/Cooling Fan	 1 ea.	 6.40
11	 827415	 Gasket Motor	 1 ea.	 10.60
12	 831567	 Motor Assembly Complete	 1 ea.	 88.20
13	 831657-1	 Power Cord Assembly	 1 ea.	 61.56
14	 822374-8	 Carbon Brush Set	 1 set	 13.36
15	 830609	 Exhaust Foam Pad	 1 ea.	 2.12
16	 831653-1	 Lid	 1 ea.	 19.77
17	 826453-2	 Screw 10-32 x ¾"	 1 ea.	 .90
18	 831659	 Collector Assembly	 1 ea.	 9.74
19	 833778	 Ball Float	 1 ea.	 2.97
20	 830101-1	 Filter Cage	 1 ea.	 2.89
21	 107177	 Quick Lock Wet Filter	 1 ea.	 26.66
22	 107175	 Qwik Lock Fine Dust Cartridge Filter	 1 ea.	 26.66
23   831668-1	 Tote	 1 ea.	 16.64
24	 830686	 Handle	 1 ea.	 20.67
25   831660-2	 Dust Drum Assembly	 1 ea.	 46.91
26   73185	 Drain Cap	 1 ea.	 7.69
27   830611	 Wheel Cap	 1 ea.	 1.40
28   813836-1	 Cap Nut 1/2"	 1 ea.	 1.11
29   832190	 8" Wheel Assembly (Includes: #27, 28)	 1 ea.	 14.42
30   831024	 Shaft	 1 ea.	 10.23
31   830577	 Caddy, Left	 1 ea.	 15.05
32   832123	 Caster	 1 ea.	 13.25
33   820563-5	 Screw Type "AB" #10 x 1-3/4"	 1 ea.	 1.10
34   830576	 Caddy, Right	 1 ea.	 12.88
		  509944	 Bag of Loose Parts (Not Shown) 	 1 kit	 21.09
			   (includes: #27, 28, 32, 33)	     

1

2

 3  4

 6

 7

 5 8

 5

18

 6

10

11

12

11

17

19

20

23

21

13

14

9

5

15

16

24

2526

28
30

29

27

31

32 33

34

22

	 No.	 Product Name	 Qty	 List Price
1	 510141	 Switch & Knob Assembly	 1 ea.	 $  9.38
2	 833658	 Inlet Grill	 1 ea.	 7.00
	 510551	 Inlet Grill with Outlets (ProBlitz XP only)	 1 ea.	 14.00
3	 820563-7	 Screw, Type AB #10 x ¾"	 1 ea.	 .05
4	 833673	 Threaded Inserts - Housing	 1 ea.	 7.47
5	 820563-7	 Screw, Type AB #10 x ¾"	 1 ea.	 .05
6	 820563-13	 Screw, Type AB #10 x 1"	 1 ea.	 .05
7	 510140	 Wheel Assembly (ProBlitz XP only)	 1 ea.	 11.45
8	 820563-7	 Screw, Type AB #10 x ¾" (ProBlitz XP only)	 1 ea.	 .05
9	 833690	 Foot Bumper	 1 ea.	 8.43
		  (Only four (4) required for ProBlitz XP)
10	 820563-7	 Screw, Type AB #10 x ¾"	 1 ea.	 .05
		  (Only four (4) required for ProBlitz XP)
11	 833659	 Exhaust Grill	 1 ea.	 5.88
12	 833674	 Motor	 1 ea.	 119.14
13	 833675	 30' Cord w/Plug	 1 ea.	 27.88
	 841368	 25' Cord w/Plug (ProBlitz XP only)	 1 ea.	 43.46
14	 833660	 Blower Wheel	 1 ea.	 32.44
15	 833691	 Retractable Handle (ProBlitz XP only)	 1 ea.	 31.43
16	 820563-7	 Screw, Type AB #10 x ¾" (ProBlitz XP only)	 1 ea.	 .05
17	 833657-1	 Housing (left side)	 1 ea.	 23.38
18	 833656-1	 Housing (right side)	 1 ea.	 33.25

PROBLITZ AIRMOVER PARTS 


